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No. NUALS/ AcadB/1108/Admission/2022      30.07.2022 
 

NOTIFICATION 
 

Sub: Provisional Rank List of candidates for admission to the One Year LL.M. 
Degree Programme, 2022-23, against vacant seats– reg. 

 
Ref: Notification No. NUALS/AcadB/1108/Admission/2022 dated 19.07.2022 

 
The following is the provisional rank list of candidates for admission to the One 

Year LL.M. Degree Course against existing vacant seats under different categories and 

against vacant seats that may arise.  The list has been prepared on the basis of CLAT 2022 

Rank List and the claims made by the candidates in the CLAT application form. Inclusion 

of name in the Provisional Rank List by itself will not confer any right to admission. 

ALL INDIA GENERAL MERIT CATEGORY 

SL 
NO. 

CLAT ADMIT 
CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 

INDIA RANK 
1 221011211 DHANUSH.C.A 438 
2 221011300 SRUTHY S 675 
3 250061048 PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 1252 
4 260011397 ANJALI LABH 1264 
5 260031640 ABHISHEK ANTHWAL 1304 
6 227021404 ASHISH CHAUDHARY 1316 
7 255011714 SRISTI NIMODIA 1360 
8 210011095 PRIYANSHU KAURAV 1382 
9 270011314 DUSHYANT PRATAP SINGH 1443 
10 214021086 CHEENU SHARMA 1517 
11 244011487 KALASH PANDEY 1549 
12 229011337 SAHARSH DUBEY 1551 
13 203012146 SHALINI MISHRA 1565 
14 276011624 JAI GANESH B 1646 
15 222011584 URVI 1697 
16 260021095 HARSHITA 1853 
17 237011473 NAVJOT KAUR SALUJA 1871 
18 280011967 MOHIT KUMAR 1936 
19 221011325 AISWARYA R HORMIS 1945 
20 273011065 WEEDA 1950 
21 260021308 MADHAV KUMAR 1998 
22 227021493 MINAKSHI SHREE 2036 
23 214021213 KSHITIZ 2050 
24 223011735 NIDHI PANDEY 2051 
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25 230011527 PULKIT AGRAWAL 2054 
26 260021056 ADITYA VERMA 2055 
27 272021015 SAKSHI 2056 
28 276011581 T P ARAVIND 2060 
29 206011335 SANGLE GARGI PANDURANG 2063 
30 276011630 D J MEERAKALYANI 2128 
31 267031652 MAHAVEER SINGH 2158 
32 260021424 SAMYUKTHA H NAIR 2162 
33 260011217 KESHAV KANT SHARMA 2187 
34 210011005 HARSHIT VIJAYVERGIA 2195 
35 221011238 HENA KURIAN 2204 
36 276011613 ANJANA S 2225 
37 239011689 MEHA BHUSHAN 2248 
38 262011568 SHIVANI PAHUJA 2264 
39 260011431 RESHMA R PRABHU 2273 
40 250061233 PRAGYA SRIVASTAVA 2274 
41 250061358 HIMANI SINGH 2288 
42 235011481 G S S NEEHARIKA 2315 
43 278011394 AASHIKA.V 2321 
44 222011611 SOUMYA SHARMA 2433 
45 227021467 MRIGAKSHI NAMAN 2434 
46 203012213 SAROJ KUMAR 2436 
47 250061222 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2479 
48 265011601 SANYOGITA TIWARI 2488 
49 276011612 BENNY JOSEPH J H 2503 
50 267031644 ABHISHEK ANAND 2526 
51 237011522 MUSKAN PATIDAR 2541 
52 260021065 KONGKANA SARMA 2554 
53 228021555 SAKSHI VERMA 2569 
54 280011879 AYUSHI PANDEY 2577 
55 253011571 VAISHALI TALIYAN 2594 
56 260031754 ANSHUL SINGH PATEL 2603 
57 245021571 POOJA SINGH 2611 
58 260021079 PARAS VERMA 2618 
59 273011066 KYNEEZ MARYAM BEIGH 2627 
60 260021064 AVANEESH SINGH 2628 
61 222011589 BHAVESH VASHISHT 2656 
62 219011693 YOGESH PATEL 2658 
63 222011650 URVI SYAL 2708 
64 222011608 BARUN GARG 2792 
65 250061213 MANISH KUMAR PAL 2818 
66 247011258 NAVEEN SAJU 2821 
67 213011495 HARIKRISHNA VARMA. N 2849 
68 239011759 CHAINA RAM 2857 
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69 250061328 ABHEDYA RAJEEV 2878 
70 260021138 FUZAIL AHMAD MANSURI 2891 
71 260031076 HIMANI ANAND 2934 
72 262011642 VIKAS KUMAR 2946 
73 253011590 SHILPA SHARMA 2989 
74 221011321 ASHISH KUMAR 3010 
75 221011291 EBEE ANTONY 3019 
76 275011155 JAY SHAILESH DONGRE 3020 
77 243011445 ASTHA SHARMA 3046 
78 229011212 JYOTIRINGA PUZARI 3101 
79 221011317 JEWEL PAUL 3113 
80 227021360 ATISHA BHATT 3116 
81 219011884 KUMAR AYUSH GARG 3145 
82 242011232 UTSAV UTKRISHT 3146 
83 201011765 SURABHI SHARMA 3160 
84 276011573 LENITA THOMAS KUTTY 3208 
85 221011358 VISWANATH JAYAN 3209 
86 253011563 SUGANDHA SHARMA 3215 
87 250061074 KIRTIVAAN MISHRA 3230 
88 248011093 SHAIK MOHAMMAD AZAM 3259 
89 221011368 KARUNA K.M. 3285 
90 260031051 ABHISHEK KATHURIA 3295 
91 213011466 SETHULAKSHMI K 3324 
92 270011292 REEYA SAHARAN 3344 
93 260011305 SIVAGANGA SIVAPRAKASH RESHMI 3379 
94 215011588 AARATHI MANOJ 3389 
95 250061049 PIYUSH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 3400 
96 227021446 MAYANK SRIVASTAVA 3453 
97 250061121 VAIBHAV SINGH CHAUHAN 3459 
98 221011335 NIRANJANA J ANIL 3465 
99 260031732 CHINAB AHUJA 3468 
100 262011562 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3488 
101 221011344 ADARSH M NAIR 3502 
102 276011552 VARSHA S 3519 
103 227021646 SWATI KUMARI 3521 
104 276011558 ADHEEN MUHAMMED N 3523 
105 265011587 DRISHTI TIWARI 3525 
106 221011217 ELANA ROSE SIBY 3526 
107 229011241 NAVNEET SINGH 3530 
108 247011257 PARVATHY S 3604 
109 270011306 SHIVA NAMAN 3615 
110 280011897 ALANKRITA SINGH 3667 
111 276011571 ARATHY P 3690 
112 211011691 ABHISHEK PAL 3830 
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113 211011744 ANKIT KUMAR MOHANTY 3883 
114 237011521 MISHIKA PATIDAR 3927 
115 253011575 SHWETA SAXENA 3947 
116 225011764 PRIYA MISHRA 4030 
117 239011824 TUSHAR CHOUDHARY 4045 
118 249011269 URVASHI 4064 
119 221011297 ABHITHA P 4245 
120 243011484 YASHWANT SINGH 4353 
121 260011072 SURBHI KHURANA 4369 
122 276011659 JEEVAN JOY 4393 
123 239011716 RAMAN KANWAR RATHORE 4453 
124 262011610 SURYANANDAN SINGH 4486 
125 250061053 DEVTULYA MISHRA 4540 
126 260011464 G. MADHURAVALLI 4569 
127 221011254 AISWARYA SOMAN 4630 
128 260021219 RAHUL VATS 4700 
129 260031193 PREETI 4712 
130 221011240 VISAKH V SUGATHAN 4746 
131 276011665 SWETHA ELIZABETH SABOR 4796 
132 270011319 VARTIKA LALL 4836 
133 276011593 GAYATHRI S B 4840 
134 221011265 ALBERT PATTALI 4854 
135 250061297 MANSI MAURYA 4904 
136 276011652 ARDRA MINI SATISH 4912 
137 223011831 HARSH NAIMESHKUMAR PANDYA 4923 
138 245021628 DEYASINI CHAKRABARTI 4957 
139 228021505 AAKRITI BHANDARI 4999 
140 221011313 GOPIKA GOPINATH 5047 
141 260011173 PRANJAL SACHAN 5051 
142 245021695 SUCHANDRA MUKHERJEE 5054 
143 228021533 TANNU YADAV 5089 
144 203012092 ANUSHKA SINGH 5232 
145 260031236 PRIYANKA B ANAND 5239 
146 227021366 ISHITA SAGAR 5277 
147 201011789 AASTHA NARAYAN 5326 
148 221011319 SHARON RACHEL 5383 
149 245021540 PRERNA CHAKRABARTI 5505 
150 260031327 ALANKRITA JASAIWAL 5509 
151 221011219 VENKITESH M J 5573 
152 276011608 ANANTHU ANIL 5586 
153 260021335 KISHLAY 5597 
154 221011299 ANNA REJI 5634 
155 213011492 NEENA MARIA SEBASTIAN 5643 
156 229011244 SANGITA DEVI PAUL 5675 
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157 276011644 ALTHAF MASOODU 5685 
158 258011640 SIRSAT KARISHMA MAHADEO 5707 
159 260021043 GEETANJALI KHURANA 5727 
160 221011298 ANAGHA HARIDAS 5747 
161 213011488 MINNU SHERIN. P T 5757 
162 276011625 AMRUTHA SREE S 5822 
163 258011680 KHOBRAGADE DIKSHA MOHANDAS 5932 
164 262011525 RISHA RANI 5968 
165 235011576 K KIRAN KUMAR 5987 
166 221011306 ARCHANA KRISHNAN K R 6010 
167 232011556 HITESH KUMAR 6158 
168 276011560 ELEENA EARNEST 6163 
169 278011390 M SHREYASA UNNI 6179 
170 228021600 ANGEL YADAV 6214 
171 276011628 DHEERAJ GR 6215 
172 226011477 TANMAY TRIPATHI 6216 
173 264012012 DHAGE PRATIM SUNIL 6229 
174 221011324 BALA MURALI S.S 6344 
175 212011329 ARUN BANJARE 6428 
176 227021390 AMAN SONI 6463 
177 270011289 MANJOT SINGH 6495 
178 229011318 MOHUA DHAR 6551 
179 203012193 UTSAV DWIVEDI 6683 
180 260021494 MUSKAN ARORA 6736 
181 237011532 AASHUTOSH SHRIVASTAVA 6821 
182 245021594 SANKRITI DWIVEDI 6955 
183 201011747 PARINEETA CHAUDHARY 7177 
184 247011253 ARCHANA ANIL 7256 
185 265011609 ANURAG LALL 7346 

186 235011424 SOLASA VENKATA VIJAYKRISHNA 
VARDHAN 7357 

187 245021557 SOUMITRA CHAKRAVARTY 7364 
188 220011320 ANSHUL ACHINTYA 7441 
189 229011379 PRIYANKA SARKAR 7493 
190 221011350 ALISHA KRISHNAN 7530 
191 229011248 MANIKA JAMATIA 7630 
192 211011751 ABHISHEK DIGAL 7641 
193 221011209 JAYAKRISHNAN P R 7711 
194 276011595 ARATHY A 7727 

 
 

 

  



 

THE NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF ADVANCED LEGAL STUDIES (NUALS) 
(Established by Act 27 of 2005 of the Kerala Legislature) 

Kalamassery, Kochi, Kerala, Pin – 683 503    Ph: 9446899006; 9446899035 
                         E-mail : admissions2022@nuals.ac.in  Web: www.nuals.ac.in 

 

Page 6 of 8 
 

STATE MERIT CATEGORY 

SL 
NO. 

CLAT ADMIT 
CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 

INDIA RANK 
1 221011211 DHANUSH.C.A 438 
2 221011300 SRUTHY S 675 
3 221011325 AISWARYA R HORMIS 1945 
4 276011581 T P ARAVIND 2060 
5 276011630 D J MEERAKALYANI 2128 
6 260021424 SAMYUKTHA H NAIR 2162 
7 221011238 HENA KURIAN 2204 
8 276011613 ANJANA S 2225 
9 260011431 RESHMA R PRABHU 2273 
10 247011258 NAVEEN SAJU 2821 
11 213011495 HARIKRISHNA VARMA. N 2849 
12 221011291 EBEE ANTONY 3019 
13 221011317 JEWEL PAUL 3113 
14 276011573 LENITA THOMAS KUTTY 3208 
15 221011358 VISWANATH JAYAN 3209 
16 221011368 KARUNA K.M. 3285 
17 213011466 SETHULAKSHMI K 3324 
18 260011305 SIVAGANGA SIVAPRAKASH RESHMI 3379 
19 215011588 AARATHI MANOJ 3389 
20 221011335 NIRANJANA J ANIL 3465 
21 221011344 ADARSH M NAIR 3502 
22 276011552 VARSHA S 3519 
23 221011217 ELANA ROSE SIBY 3526 
24 247011257 PARVATHY S 3604 
25 276011571 ARATHY P 3690 
26 221011297 ABHITHA P 4245 
27 276011659 JEEVAN JOY 4393 
28 221011254 AISWARYA SOMAN 4630 
29 221011240 VISAKH V SUGATHAN 4746 
30 276011665 SWETHA ELIZABETH SABOR 4796 
31 276011593 GAYATHRI S B 4840 
32 221011265 ALBERT PATTALI 4854 
33 276011652 ARDRA MINI SATISH 4912 
34 221011313 GOPIKA GOPINATH 5047 
35 260031236 PRIYANKA B ANAND 5239 
36 221011219 VENKITESH M J 5573 
37 276011608 ANANTHU ANIL 5586 
38 221011299 ANNA REJI 5634 
39 213011492 NEENA MARIA SEBASTIAN 5643 
40 221011298 ANAGHA HARIDAS 5747 
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41 213011488 MINNU SHERIN. P T 5757 
42 276011625 AMRUTHA SREE S 5822 
43 221011306 ARCHANA KRISHNAN K R 6010 
44 276011560 ELEENA EARNEST 6163 
45 278011390 M SHREYASA UNNI 6179 
46 276011628 DHEERAJ GR 6215 
47 247011253 ARCHANA ANIL 7256 
48 221011209 JAYAKRISHNAN P R 7711 
49 276011595 ARATHY A 7727 

 

SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 
SL 

NO. 
CLAT ADMIT 

CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 
INDIA RANK 

1 221011317 JEWEL PAUL 3113 
 

SEBC EZHAVA CATEGORY 

SL 
NO. 

CLAT ADMIT 
CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 

INDIA RANK 

1 215011588 AARATHI MANOJ 3389 
2 221011240 VISAKH V SUGATHAN 4746 
3 260031236 PRIYANKA B ANAND 5239 
4 276011625 AMRUTHA SREE S 5822 
5 247011253 ARCHANA ANIL 7256 
6 276011595 ARATHY A 7727 

 
 

SEBC DHEEVARA CATEGORY 
SL 

NO. 
CLAT ADMIT 

CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 
INDIA RANK 

1 276011628 DHEERAJ GR 6215 
2 221011209 JAYAKRISHNAN P R 7711 

 
SEBC LATIN CATHOLIC AND ANGLO INDIAN CATEGORY 

SL 
NO. 

CLAT ADMIT 
CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 

INDIA RANK 
1 276011659 JEEVAN JOY 4393 
2 213011492 NEENA MARIA SEBASTIAN 5643 
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SEBC VISWAKARMA CATEGORY 

SL 
NO. 

CLAT ADMIT 
CARD NUMBER NAME OF THE CANDIDATE CLAT ALL 

INDIA RANK 
1 276011571 ARATHY P 3690 

 
 
 

       Sd/-  

 REGISTRAR 


